KrkonoSman Full HD - Repeté - Celkové, 22.08.2015

# Jméno
1 Immer Tomas (1980)
2 Bednar Petr (1980)
3 Turek Lukas (1996)
4

Lukas Petr (1974)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 04:01

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Individualni

Cas

14:03:21,00
15:12:45,00
15:37:31,00
15:49:08,00

Plavani
01:12:11,00()
01:26:12,00()
01:26:00,00()
01:26:19,00()

Kolo
07:19:40,00()
07:49:56,00()
07:51:31,00()
08:12:55,00()

B&h

05:31:30,00()
05:56:37,00()
06:20:00,00()
06:09:54,00()



