

Krkonošman Full HD - Repeté - Celkově, 22.08.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Immer Tomáš (1980)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	14:03:21,00	01:12:11,00()	07:19:40,00()	05:31:30,00()
2	Bednář Petr (1980)	CZE	Individuální	15:12:45,00	01:26:12,00()	07:49:56,00()	05:56:37,00()
3	Turek Lukáš (1996)	CZE		15:37:31,00	01:26:00,00()	07:51:31,00()	06:20:00,00()
4	Lukáš Petr (1974)	CZE		15:49:08,00	01:26:19,00()	08:12:55,00()	06:09:54,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 08:08